Purchase any eligible Pioneer[®] or Pioneer Elite[®] HDTV AND subscribe to Time Warner Digital Cable Service and be eligible to receive a \$500 rebate, 6 months FREE* HD Digital Service, six months free rental of one HD Digital set-top box, and one free standard installation from Time Warner Cable.™

ı	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	- 1	- 1	- 1	- 1	- 1	- 1	- 1	- 1	- 1	- 1	- 1		ı	ı	1	1	1	1	- 1	- 1	- 1	- 1	- 1	- 1	1	1	1	1	1	- 1
Name													Daytime Telephone																											
	1	1	1	1	1		1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	-1	- 1	1	1		ı	1	1	1	1	1		1			_1		1	1	1	1	1	
Add	ress																																							
\Box							\perp	\perp		\perp	\perp	\perp				\perp	\perp												\perp							\perp				$_{\perp}$
City																		St	State Zip Code																					
\sqsubseteq					\perp	\perp	\perp	\perp		\perp	\perp	\perp			\perp	\perp									\perp		\perp	\perp	\perp		\perp					\perp	\perp		\perp	\Box
Store Name Store Address																																								
\Box	1																																		 1					
Store City, State																																								
\Box					\perp		\perp	\perp			\perp					\perp									\perp										 1		\perp			$_{-}$
Model Number Serial Number																																								
																				1																				
E-m	ail A	dres	s (opt	ional)																																				

- 1. Purchase any eligible Pioneer or Pioneer Elite HDTV from a participating authorized retailer.
- 2. Call Time Warner Cable to install your HD Cable Service at regular price and receive one free standard installation.
- 3. Mail in this completed coupon, along with Sales Receipt to address below:

Pioneer/Time Warner HDTV Rebate c/o Sound Ideas & Company, Inc. P.O. Box 32830. Phoenix. AZ 85064-2830

4. After Time Warner Cable HD Service is installed and this coupon is processed, Time Warner Cable will begin to credit your cable account the subscription fee for six months and you will receive a \$500 rebate from Pioneer.

Please mail completed coupon including serial number and copy of sales receipt for eligible Pioneer or Pioneer Elite High-Definition product to the address above. You will be eligible for service after confirmation of your qualified purchase is received by Time Warner Cable.

*Allow four weeks to process rebate for Time Warner Cable HD Service. Free installation applies to standard installation on one outlet. Time Warner Cable HD Service must be installed and rebate coupon received at specified address by March 15, 2004, to be eligible for this offer. Time Warner Cable will charge normal pricing after the offer expires. Monthly rental fee for Time Warner HD Digital Converter Box required after this offer expires. Franchise fees and taxes may apply. Other restrictions may apply. Offer available to wired, service able households within the Time Warner Cable service area where HD cable service is available. Coupon not redeemable for cash and is not transferable. Offer good for households ordering Time Warner HD Cable Service for the first time. This offer cannot be combined with any other offer. Offer void where prohibited or restricted by law. Offer good one time only. This coupon may not be reproduced, purchased, traded or sold. Offer applies to standard, basic and dirigital cable service. Additional Services require additional fees.

Eligible Models: PRO-1110HD, PRO-910HD, PRO-1000HD, PRO-800HD, PRO-1000HD, PRO-800HD, PDP-5041HD, PDP-5040HD, PDP4341HD, PDP-4340HD, PDP-5031HD, PDP-5030HD, PDP-4330HD, PDP-4310HD, PRO-730HDI, PRO-530HD), PRO-730HD, PRO-630HD, PRO-530HD, SD-6434HD, SD-533HDS

Void where prohibited, taxed or restricted by law. Offer valid on product purchased at authorized Pioneer or Pioneer Elite dealers from November 26, 2003 to February 8, 2004. Purchase must be for consumer use only and not for resale purposes. Mail completed coupon (including serial number) along with a copy of your purchase receipt to Pioneer/TimeWarner HDTV Rebate, c/o Sound Ideas & Company, Inc. PO. Box 32830, Phoenix, AZ 85604-2308. Receipt must show the name and address of the authorized Pioneer retailer location and must be dated with eligible Pioneer or Pioneer Elite product and price circled. Packaging slips, credit card authorization slips, credit card statements or shipping documents will not be accepted as proof of purchase. The correct serial number is required to be eligible for this promotion and can be obtained from authorized Pioneer dealer, product outer carton or back of product. Please record your full serial number prior to product installation. Please allow 4 weeks for processing. No responsibility is assumed by Pioneer Electronics (USA) Inc., Time Warner Cable or their affiliates, promotion agencies, distributors and/or dealers for coupons not received at specified address regardless of reason, or for lost, stolen, illegible, incomplete, misdirected or delayed mail. Pioneer will not process any coupons that do not meet the above requirements. Ploneer and Pioneer and Pioneer felectronics (USA) Inc., for not valid outside the United States. @2002 Pioneer Electronics (USA) inc. ploneer felectronics (USA) inc. ploneer felec



